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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAJENDRA SALA]
(Under M O E, Dept.

UDUMALPET 642126

of Education: Govt. of India)

(Affiliation No: 1900130, School No. 59655)
E Maik: udumalpetkvi@gmail.com Website: udumalpet.kvs.ac.in Phone No. 04252-296300

Ref: F.Admin/KV UDT/2023-24/
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

Date: 28.12.2023

. SL. [ OCCASION h R?:i- 7:; lgvm J DA wﬁs TYPE OF HOLIDAY |
' NO |
. Pongal | January 15 | Monday | Closed Holiday
2. | Pongal (Tiruvalluvar January 16 : Tuesday Restricted Holiday
| ' Da i
L 3. szavar Thirunal ' January 17 ; Wednesday | Restricted Holiday
4. Republic Day January 26 | Friday Closed Holiday
5.  Holi March 25 f Monday Restricted Holiday
6. . Good Friday | March 29 | Friday Closed Holiday
i 7. | * Id u'l Fitr (Ramzan) April 11 Thursday Closed Holiday
8. J Ram Navami April 17 Wednesday | Restricted Holiday
9. | Mahavir Jayanthi April 21 Sunday Closed Holiday
10. - Buddha Purnima May 23 | Thursday Closed Holiday '
11 * Id u'l Zuha (Bakrid) { June 17 | Monday Closed Holiday
12 % Muharram TJuly 17 Wednesday | Closed Holiday
13. | Independence Day August 15 | Thursday Closed Holiday
14 | Rakshabandhan August 19 ! Monday Restricted Holiday |
15. | Vinayak Chaturthi September 07 Saturday Closed Holiday
é 16. | * Milad -un- Nabi September 16 Monday Closed Holiday
i 17 F M.ahatma Gandhi’s October 02 Wednesday | Closed Holiday
‘ __Birthday i
i 18. I An additional holiday ﬁ.”. October 11 | Friday | Closed Holiday “
! . Dussehra (Ayudha pogja) § i
19. | Dussehra (Vijaya October 12 | Saturday | Closed Holiday
' Dashami) |
20. | Diwali October 31 | Thursday Closed Holiday
21. ‘; Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 15 Friday | Closed Holiday
22. ' Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday | Closed Holiday
23. | Annual Day | Restricted Holiday i I
24. | Sports Day | Restricted Holiday

Copy for information: -

I. Vidyalaya Notice Board/ Website
2. The Chairman. VMC, KV Uduma
3. The Dep\py Commissioner, KVS,
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Vice Principal &
Pringipal In-charge
KV Uduthalpat ~

Ipet for information please

R.O. Chennai Region for information please
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